
2023 Campus Committee Safety Meeting Schedule 

 

The Campus Safety Committee meets monthly. 

All meetings are on Zoom at 2:00-3:30 unless otherwise noted. 

Committee members receive zoom invitations for each meeting. 

Meetings are open to the SFSU community. 

Contact EH&S to receive a Zoom invite to attend a scheduled meeting. 

 

Thursday, 1/12/2023 

     Thursday, 2/9/2023 

     Thursday, 3/9/2023 

     Thursday, 4/6/2023 

     Thursday, 5/4/2023 

     Thursday, 6/8/2023 

     Thursday, 7/6/2023 

     Thursday, 8/3/2023 

     Thursday, 9/7/2023 

 Thursday, 10/5/2023 

Thursday, 11/2/2023 

Thursday, 12/7/2023 

 


